®
SKU: NUR-SLSM-R-5-6W-CCT
Description:
Features:
CCT Adjustable: 3000K/4000K/5000K
Brightness: 840LM
Overload/Short Circuit Protection
Lumen Efficacy: 70 LM/W

SKU: NUR-SLSM-R-5-6W-CCT
4 Revision: July 06, 2024
ORDERING GUIDE Example: NUR-SLSM-R-5-6W-CCT
Round Surface Mount Ceiling
NUR-SLSM-R
Trim Size
Watts
Color Temperature
5
7
5 inch
7 inch
6W
12W
6 Watts
12 Watts
BLACK & CHROME TRIM FOR 7IN. Round Surface
Mount LED Ceiling Light:
Description:
The material used is SPOC 7, a 0.02inch cold-rolled plate suitable for stamping. The
surface must be clean and tidy, free from scratches, cracks, burrs, or flare deformation.
Unmarked tolerances should comply with the intermediate requirements of the
GB/T1804-2000 standard and unmarked drawing angles should have a radius of 0.3.
The unmarked surface and dimensions should follow the 3D documentation. All
products must meet ROHS inspection standards.
Surface Mounting Installation:
CCT
®
SKU: NUR-SLSM-R-5-6W-CCT
5 Revision: July 06, 2024
7 ⅛”
5 ⅝”
5 ⅝”
A
A A-A
⅛”
R⅛”
R 0/1"
½”+0/1"
7 ⅛”+ 0/1"
Color: Black Color: Chrome
NUR-SLSM-R-TRIM- 7"-B NUR-SLSM-R-TRIM- 7"-C